2010 Norristown ‘A’ Division Schedule

1- Paragon Alliance/Cannon


4- Pepper’s Restaurant/Hopson Seal Coating
2- Steppy’s/Worcester HVAC/Brother Paul’s
5- Phoenixville Health & Fitness/FAI/ABB Sports
3- T-Bones/Peppers/Embroid Me

6- Down & Dirty/Spectrum Softball
	Date 
	6:30
	7:30
	8:30
	9:30

	Monday- April 5
	1-2
	2-3
	1-3
	X

	Tuesday- April 6
	4-5
	5-6
	4-6
	X

	Monday- April 12
	1-3
	1-4
	3-4
	X

	Tuesday- April 13
	2-6
	5-6
	2-5
	X

	Monday- April 19
	1-5
	4-5
	1-4
	X

	Tuesday- April 20
	2-3
	3-6
	2-6
	X

	Monday- April 26
	3-4
	3-6
	4-6
	X

	Tuesday- April 27
	1-5
	1-2
	2-5
	X

	Date 
	6:30
	7:30
	8:30
	9:30

	Monday- May 3
	1-6
	1-6
	2-4
	2-4

	Tuesday- May 4
	3-5
	3-5
	X
	X

	Monday- May 10
	1-2
	1-3
	2-3
	X

	Tuesday- May 11
	4-5
	4-6
	5-6
	X

	Monday- May 17
	1-3
	1-4
	3-4
	X

	Tuesday- May 18
	2-6
	2-5
	5-6
	X

	Monday- May 24
	1-4
	1-5
	4-5
	X

	Tuesday- May 25
	2-3
	2-6
	3-6
	X

	Monday- May 31
	Memorial Day Holiday

	Date 
	6:30
	7:30
	8:30
	9:30

	Tuesday- June 1
	Make-ups

	Monday- June 7
	3-6
	3-4
	4-6
	X

	Tuesday- June 8
	1-2
	2-5
	1-5
	X

	Monday- June 14
	3-5
	3-5
	1-6
	1-6

	Tuesday- June 15
	2-4
	2-4
	X
	X

	Monday- June 22 
	1-2
	2-3
	1-3
	X

	Tuesday- June 23
	4-6
	4-5
	5-6
	X

	Monday- June 29
	1-4
	1-3
	3-4
	X

	Tuesday- June 30
	2-5
	2-6
	5-6
	X

	Date 
	6:30
	7:30
	8:30
	9:30

	Monday- July 5
	1-5
	1-4
	4-5
	X

	Tuesday- July 6
	2-3
	3-6
	2-6
	X

	Monday- July 12                                
	3-4
	4-6
	3-6
	X

	Tuesday- July 13
	1-2
	2-5
	1-5
	X

	Monday- July 19
	2-4
	2-4
	3-5
	3-5

	Tuesday- July 20
	1-6
	1-6
	X
	X

	Monday- July 26
	Make-up
	Make-up
	Make-up
	X

	Tuesday- July 27
	Make-up
	Make-up
	Make-up
	X

	Date 
	6:30
	7:30
	8:30
	9:30

	Monday- August 2
	Make-up
	Make-up
	Make-up
	X

	Tuesday- August 3
	Make-up
	Make-up
	Make-up
	X

	Monday- August 9
	Make-up
	Make-up
	Make-up
	X

	Tuesday- August 10
	Make-up
	Make-up
	Make-up
	X

	Monday- August 16
	Make-up
	Make-up
	Make-up
	X

	Tuesday- August 17
	Make-up
	Make-up
	Make-up
	X

	Monday- August 23 
	TBD
	TBD
	TBD
	TBD

	Tuesday- August 24
	TBD
	TBD
	TBD
	TBD


